
10  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 67.00 114 120 123 120
9  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 66.80 120 124 126 120

8  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL A 67.00 121 124 124 124
7  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 66.75 120 125 128 125

6  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 67.00 120 124 126 126
5  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 66.80 123 127 131 127
4  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.85 127 131 131 127

3  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE A 67.00 138 141 142 138
2  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 66.95 137 140 142 140
1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 142 146 151 146

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



10  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 67.00 138 145 145 138
9  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL A 67.00 145 151 151 145

8  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 66.80 147 150 153 150
7  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 67.00 150 154 156 156

6  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 66.75 148 153 156 156
5  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 66.80 154 158 163 158
4  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.85 158 166 167 158

3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 66.95 165 169 170 165
2  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 166 170 173 170
1  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE A 67.00 165 170 179 170

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUSTAMOV Isa 06.11.1999 AZE A 67.00 138 170 308
3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 66.95 140 165 305
4  GIORBELIDZE Gurami 17.03.2002 GEO A 66.85 127 158 285
5  PELOVSKI Zdravko 15.02.2000 BUL A 67.00 126 156 282
6  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 66.75 125 156 281
7  PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14.12.1999 BUL A 66.80 120 158 278
8  CASTRO MARINO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP A 66.80 127 150 277
9  KOMOROWSKI Marek 23.03.1999 POL A 67.00 124 145 269
10  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 67.00 120 138 258

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  KAHRIMAN Kaan 12.09.2004 TUR A 67.00 146 170 316


